MAYTONI

Fassaadivalgusti Maytoni Spin grafiit 12W 1050Im 55° IP54 830

Tootekood 19923

Varvustemperatuur soe valge 3000K

Valgusvoog
Garantii

Brand

Vaimsus

Laatse nurk

Cri

Kaitseklass
Eluiga

Korgus
Diameeter
Korpuse varv
Korpuse materjal
Tootemperatuur

1050luumenit
3 aastat
Maytoni

12w

55°

80

IP54

50000h
108.0mm
108.0mm
grafiit

metall + klaas
-40...+50°C°C

Tootja koduleht maytoni.de/en/catalog/street/ceiling-lamps-street/0310cl-I5gf3k/
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